1
TC SenSor Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, TC sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, TC Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240A-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, TC Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CO2 Incubator with
Stainless Steel Exterior
Cabinet
• Corrosion Resistant Surface
• Meets Pharmaceutical and
   Clinical Laboratory Requirements
CelCulture®
orderinG inForMaTion
 ir SenSor Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 Control, Moist Heat Decon,  SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
 SuppreSSed o2 Model WiTh STainleSS STeel exTerior CabineT
Models description
CCL-050T-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-170B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 170 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2  Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
CCL-240B-8-SS CelCulture® Incubator, 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon, SS Cabinet, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
PT Esco Bintan Indonesia
Cert. No: Q2N130383797001